
Individual Scores
Team Name First Last Score

Plan Z Jonathon Prince 102
Smothers Ranch Montgomery Cain 99
Plan Z Sam Waldrop 99
Smothers Ranch Kennedy Thompson 96
Silver Eagle Vence Petrenella 95
Smothers Ranch Kayli Beckham 95
Alliance Graphics & Printing Billy Lemmons 95
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Coy Jacobs 95
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Ansley Johnston 95
UT Team Taylor Grimsley 94
Alliance Graphics & Printing Jeff Sizemore 93
Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 92
Alliance Graphics & Printing Brian Stuckey 92
UT Team Nick Anagnos 92
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Vincent Mercado 92
Individual Tracy Taylor 92
Plan Z Ashton Perry 91
Alliance Graphics & Printing Charlie Lemmons 91
UT Team Joe Wischerath 90
Silver Eagle Anthony Alvarado 88
Navy Army Community Credit Union Paul O'Brien 88
Ezbel Construction Mike Oliver 88
Hixon Ranch Lance Cote 88
McMullen 4K Fred Williams 87
Hixon Ranch Mike Hehman 87
Plan Z Ty Roark 86
JW Dielmann Inc Pat McMurry 86



Individual Scores
Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 85
Cast & Blast Gals 2 Leanne Ethridge 84
Hasslocher Team Clay Gill 84
Individual Chris Jones Jr 84
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Michelle Berry 83
Hasslocher Team Richard Perez 83
UT Team Jake Lockwood 83
Hixon Ranch Justin Degosh 82
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Gage Hudspeth 81
Ezbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 80
Navy Army Community Credit Union Gary Valenta 79
TSRA Foundation Arlan Kreeger 79
Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 79
JW Dielmann Inc John Cox 78
Navy Army Community Credit Union Gary Morrow 77
Navy Army Community Credit Union John Chapman 76
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Amber Haynes 75
McMullen 4K Harvey Kassner 73
McMullen 4K Larry Kassner 73
Hixon Ranch Timo Hixon 73
Silver Eagle Rip Gipbrich 72
Cast & Blast Gals 2 Laura Eckhart 72
Hasslocher Team Grover Dial 72
JW Dielmann Inc James Dielmann 72
McMullen 4K Matt Kassner 71
Ben E Keith Foods Roy Tubbs 71
Richmond Team Tom Bondurant 71
Individual Chris Jones 71



Individual Scores
Ben E Keith Foods Newell Summerlin 70
Ben E Keith Foods Nathan Gillard 68
Richmond Team Roland Gaitan 68
Hasslocher Team Jimmy Hasslocher 67
JW Dielmann Inc Aaron Pauli 67
TSRA Foundation Troy Sterner 65
Richmond Team Randy Stokes 65
Richmond Team Steven Richmond 64
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Katie Jaskinia 63
Cast & Blast Gals 2 Hanna Dawson 62
TSRA Foundation Rick Gotch 61
TSRA Foundation Cassandria Harris 60
Silver Eagle Ernesto Casales 59
Ben E Keith Foods Beco Maldonado 59
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Amanda Kocurek 57
Cast & Blast Gals 2 Vanessa Mayfield 55



ALL TEAM SCORES
La

dy

Yo
ut

h
Team Name First Last Score

Y Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 92
L Y Smothers Ranch Kennedy Thompson 96
L Y Smothers Ranch Kayli Beckham 95

Y Smothers Ranch Montgomery Cain 99
382

Y Plan Z Ty Roark 86
Y Plan Z Ashton Perry 91
Y Plan Z Sam Waldrop 99
Y Plan Z Jonathon Prince 102

378
Alliance Graphics & Printing Charlie Lemmons 91
Alliance Graphics & Printing Billy Lemmons 95
Alliance Graphics & Printing Jeff Sizemore 93
Alliance Graphics & Printing Brian Stuckey 92

371
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Coy Jacobs 95

L Y Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Ansley Johnston 95
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Gage Hudspeth 81
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Vincent Mercado 92

363
UT Team Nick Anagnos 92
UT Team Joe Wischerath 90
UT Team Taylor Grimsley 94
UT Team Jake Lockwood 83

359
Ezbel Construction Ish Garcia 79
Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 85
Ezbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 80
Ezbel Construction Mike Oliver 88

332



ALL TEAM SCORES
Hixon Ranch Timo Hixon 73
Hixon Ranch Mike Hehman 87
Hixon Ranch Lance Cote 88
Hixon Ranch Justin Degosh 82

330
Navy Army Community Credit Union John Chapman 76
Navy Army Community Credit Union Gary Morrow 77
Navy Army Community Credit Union Paul O'Brien 88
Navy Army Community Credit Union Gary Valenta 79

320
Silver Eagle Vence Petrenella 95
Silver Eagle Ernesto Casales 59
Silver Eagle Rip Gipbrich 72
Silver Eagle Anthony Alvarado 88

314
Hasslocher Team Jimmy Hasslocher 67
Hasslocher Team Richard Perez 83
Hasslocher Team Grover Dial 72
Hasslocher Team Clay Gill 84

306
McMullen 4K Harvey Kassner 73
McMullen 4K Larry Kassner 73
McMullen 4K Matt Kassner 71
McMullen 4K Fred Williams 87

304
JW Dielmann Inc James Dielmann 72
JW Dielmann Inc Pat McMurry 86
JW Dielmann Inc John Cox 78
JW Dielmann Inc Aaron Pauli 67

303



ALL TEAM SCORES
L Cast & Blast Gals 1 Katie Jaskinia 63
L Cast & Blast Gals 1 Amanda Kocurek 57
L Cast & Blast Gals 1 Michelle Berry 83
L Cast & Blast Gals 1 Amber Haynes 75

278
L Cast & Blast Gals 2 Leanne Ethridge 84
L Cast & Blast Gals 2 Hanna Dawson 62
L Cast & Blast Gals 2 Vanessa Mayfield 55
L Cast & Blast Gals 2 Laura Eckhart 72

273
Ben E Keith Foods Newell Summerlin 70
Ben E Keith Foods Nathan Gillard 68
Ben E Keith Foods Beco Maldonado 59
Ben E Keith Foods Roy Tubbs 71

268
Richmond Team Steven Richmond 64
Richmond Team Tom Bondurant 71
Richmond Team Roland Gaitan 68
Richmond Team Randy Stokes 65

268
TSRA Foundation Troy Sterner 65
TSRA Foundation Arlan Kreeger 79

L TSRA Foundation Cassandria Harris 60
TSRA Foundation Rick Gotch 61

265
Individual Tracy Taylor 92
Individual Chris Jones 71
Individual Chris Jones Jr 84

247



AWARDS

Team Name First Last Mulligans
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Katie Jaskinia 63
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Amanda Kocurek 57
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Michelle Berry 83
Cast & Blast Gals 1 Amber Haynes 75

278

Team Name First Last Mulligans
Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 92
Smothers Ranch Kennedy Thompson 96
Smothers Ranch Kayli Beckham 95
Smothers Ranch Montgomery Cain 99

382

Team Name First Last Mulligans
UT Team Nick Anagnos 92
UT Team Joe Wischerath 90
UT Team Taylor Grimsley 94
UT Team Jake Lockwood 83

359

Lady Team

Youth Team

Collegiate Team



AWARDS

Team Name First Last Mulligans

Plan Z Ty Roark 86
Plan Z Ashton Perry 91
Plan Z Sam Waldrop 99
Plan Z Jonathon Prince 102

378 A1
Alliance Graphics & Printing Charlie Lemmons 91
Alliance Graphics & Printing Billy Lemmons 95
Alliance Graphics & Printing Jeff Sizemore 93
Alliance Graphics & Printing Brian Stuckey 92

371 A2

Team Name First Last Mulligans

Navy Army Community Credit Union John Chapman 76
Navy Army Community Credit Union Gary Morrow 77
Navy Army Community Credit Union Paul O'Brien 88
Navy Army Community Credit Union Gary Valenta 79

320 B1
Silver Eagle Vence Petrenella 95
Silver Eagle Ernesto Casales 59
Silver Eagle Rip Gipbrich 72
Silver Eagle Anthony Alvarado 88

314 B2

Team Name First Last Mulligans

Cast & Blast Gals 2 Leanne Ethridge 84
Cast & Blast Gals 2 Hanna Dawson 62
Cast & Blast Gals 2 Vanessa Mayfield 55
Cast & Blast Gals 2 Laura Eckhart 72

273 C1
Ben E Keith Foods Newell Summerlin 70
Ben E Keith Foods Nathan Gillard 68
Ben E Keith Foods Beco Maldonado 59
Ben E Keith Foods Roy Tubbs 71

268 C2

Open Team
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